
 
 
Final Schedule for 2024-2025 Accelerated Master’s Program (AMP) 
 
The chart below represents the days during which the program will have in-person sessions.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please note the following points about the schedule. 

• Class during the following days represent full days of class from 9 to 5. 
• All students are expected to be in attendance for all classes unless prior arrangements 

have been made with the instructor. 
• Classes are held at the program facilities in Falls Church. 

 

Session Dates Weekday 

1 5/20/24 – 5/24/24 Mon - Fri 

2 6/7/24 – 6/8/24 Fri-Sat 

3 6/21/24 – 6/22/24 Fri-Sat 

4 7/12/24 – 7/13/24 Fri-Sat 

5 7/26/24 – 7/27/24 Fri-Sat 

6 8/9/24 – 8/10/24 Fri-Sat 

7 9/6/24 – 9/7/24 Fri-Sat 

8 9/27/24 – 9/28/24 Fri-Sat 

9 10/18/24 – 10/19/24 Fri-Sat 

10 11/1/24 – 11/2/24 Fri-Sat 

11 11/22/24 – 11/23/24 Fri-Sat 

12 1/24/25 – 1/25/25 Fri-Sat 

13 2/7/25 – 2/8/25 Fri-Sat 

14 2/21/25 – 2/22/25 Fri-Sat 

15 3/14/25 – 3/15/25 Fri-Sat 

16 4/4/25 – 4/5/25 Fri-Sat 

17 4/28/25 – 5/2/25 Mon - Fri 

 


